

WORK ORDER and FEE SCHEDULE Harlequin Sheep Society & Registry

Phone: 785-456-8500 | Fax: 785-456-8599 - 305 Lincoln P.O. Box 231, Wamego, KS 66547 – asregistry@gmail.com

ame		Member #		
ldress	City	State	e Zi	р
nail	Website			
ytime Phone (8-5) Alt Phone		Date		
YEARLY MEMBERSHIPS		FEES	QUANTITY	TOTAL
Adult Single		20.00		
Adult Dual		30.00		
Family – 1 or 2 Adults + Jrs		30.00		
Per Jr member		5.00		
Jr Single (under 18)		15.00		
Jr Multiple (under 18, not part of a family membership - siblings)		12.00		
Lifetime Adult Single		300.00		
Lifetime Adult Dual		450.00		
LATE FEE (membership renewals after 1/31 of current yr)		10.00		
REGISTRATIONS				
Lambs under 1 yr		10.00		
Sheep over 1 yr		15.00		
OPEN Registry Application (send to address on Open Registry applicat	rion)	18.00		
TRANSFERS (You must be an HSSR member to transfer sheep)	- ,	10.00		
DUPLICATE CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION (COR) Tag change from 0176 +0 0209		5.00		
FLOCK/FARM NAME REGISTRATION (required for new members) This is a one-time fee. This flock/farm name will be the prefix of the sheep you register. If no Ranch or flock name, you may use your last name. Registered names cannot exceed 27 chars FLOCK/FARM NAME		10.00		
PERSONAL WEBSITE LINK ON MEMBER'S LIST AT HSSR WEBSITE (YEARLY) Contact info listed free of charge. Personal website link must promote Harlequin sheep.		10.00		
RUSH FEE (each reg and/or transfer)		10.00		
TOTAL TRANSACTIONS				
PREVIOUS CREDIT DUE (enter as negative number, Include copy of invo	oice)			
TOTAL ENCLOSED – Check # If paid by PayPal enclose copy of receipt				
BALANCE DUE (cash and blank checks sent at your own risk)				
CREDIT CARDS VISA MC Discover AMEX				
Card #	Exp Date:		CVV Code:	
Cardholder Name:	Signature:			